
Class…BA2…Theory…… Class…BA2…Prac.…… Class…BA2…Prac.…… Class…BA2…Prac.
Semester…3rd……… Semester…3rd……… Semester…3rd……… Semester…3rd………

22.07.2025 Tuesday Syllabus &Exam Scheme
23.07.2025 Wednesday Nature of Experimental Psychology

24.07.2025 Thursday Maze Learning Maze Learning
25.07.2025 Friday Maze Learning Maze Learning
26.07.2025 Saturday Maze Learning Maze Learning
28.07.2025 Monday Historical Development
29.07.2025 Tuesday Historical Development
30.07.2025 Wednesday Experimental Method
31.07.2025 Thursday
01.08.2025 Friday
02.08.2025 Saturday
04.08.2025 Monday Experimental Method
05.08.2025 Tuesday Nature &characteristics of Perception
06.08.2025 Wednesday Form Perception
07.08.2025 Thursday Maze Learning Maze Learning
08.08.2025 Friday Maze Learning Maze Learning
09.08.2025 Saturday
11.08.2025 Monday Form Perception
12.08.2025 Tuesday Depth Perception
13.08.2025 Wednesday Depth Perception
14.08.2025 Thursday Maze Learning Maze Learning
15.08.2025 Friday
16.08.2025 Saturday
18.08.2025 Monday Movement Perception
19.08.2025 Tuesday Movement Perception
20.08.2025 Wednesday Movement Perception
21.08.2025 Thursday Problem Solving Problem Solving
22.08.2025 Friday Problem Solving Problem Solving
23.08.2025 Saturday Problem Solving Problem Solving
25.08.2025 Monday Nature &types of Learning
26.08.2025 Tuesday Types of Learning

Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra
Lesson Plan (Odd Semester)

Session 2025-26 (22.07.2025 to 24.11.2025)
Name of teacher: ……Dr. URMILA PANGHAL.……………………

Subject…PSYCHOLOGY………….
Date

Shaheed Udham Singh's Martyrdom Day

Independence Day

Raksha Bandhan

Janamashtami

Day



Class…BA2…Theory…… Class…BA2…Prac.…… Class…BA2…Prac.…… Class…BA2…Prac.
Semester…3rd……… Semester…3rd……… Semester…3rd……… Semester…3rd………

Date Day

27.08.2025 Wednesday Verbal Learning
28.08.2025 Thursday Problem Solving Problem Solving
29.08.2025 Friday Problem Solving Problem Solving
30.08.2025 Saturday Problem Solving Problem Solving
01.09.2025 Monday Verbal Learning
02.09.2025 Tuesday Verbal Learning
03.09.2025 Wednesday Class Test
04.09.2025 Thursday Problem Solving Problem Solving
05.09.2025 Friday Problem Solving Problem Solving
06.09.2025 Saturday Problem Solving Problem Solving
08.09.2025 Monday Trial &Error Theory
09.09.2025 Tuesday Trial &Error Theory
10.09.2025 Wednesday Laws of Learninng
11.09.2025 Thursday Immediate Memory Span Immediate Memory Span
12.09.2025 Friday Immediate Memory Span Immediate Memory Span
13.09.2025 Saturday Immediate Memory Span Immediate Memory Span
15.09.2025 Monday Insight Theory
16.09.2025 Tuesday Insight Theory
17.09.2025 Wednesday Class Test
18.09.2025 Thursday Immediate Memory Span Immediate Memory Span
19.09.2025 Friday Immediate Memory Span Immediate Memory Span
20.09.2025 Saturday Immediate Memory Span Immediate Memory Span
22.09.2025 Monday
23.09.2025 Tuesday
24.09.2025 Wednesday Classical Conditioning
25.09.2025 Thursday Immediate Memory Span Immediate Memory Span
26.09.2025 Friday Test Immediate Memory Span
27.09.2025 Saturday Test Test
29.09.2025 Monday Classical Conditioning
30.09.2025 Tuesday Meaning & types of Thinking
01.10.2025 Wednesday
02.10.2025 Thursday
03.10.2025 Friday Muller Lyre Illusion Muller Lyre Illusion
04.10.2025 Saturday Muller Lyre Illusion Muller Lyre Illusion
06.10.2025 Monday Types of Thinking
07.10.2025 Tuesday
08.10.2025 Wednesday

Shaheedi Diwas/Haryana War Heroes' Martyrdom Day

Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti/Dusshera

Maharaja Aggarsen Jayanti

Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti/Maharaja Ajamidh Jayanti



Class…BA2…Theory…… Class…BA2…Prac.…… Class…BA2…Prac.…… Class…BA2…Prac.
Semester…3rd……… Semester…3rd……… Semester…3rd……… Semester…3rd………

Date Day

09.10.2025 Thursday Muller Lyre Illusion Muller Lyre Illusion
10.10.2025 Friday Muller Lyre Illusion Muller Lyre Illusion
11.10.2025 Saturday Muller Lyre Illusion Muller Lyre Illusion
13.10.2025 Monday Nature of Psychophysics
14.10.2025 Tuesday Continuuam
15.10.2025 Wednesday Problems
16.10.2025 Thursday Muller Lyre Illusion Muller Lyre Illusion
17.10.2025 Friday Muller Lyre Illusion Muller Lyre Illusion
18.10.2025 Saturday Muller Lyre Illusion Muller Lyre Illusion

27.10.2025 Monday Mid Term
28.10.2025 Tuesday Method Of Limits
29.10.2025 Wednesday Method Of Limits
30.10.2025 Thursday Mid Term Mid Term
31.10.2025 Friday Mid Term
01.11.2025 Saturday
03.11.2025 Monday Method Of Limits
04.11.2025 Tuesday Method Of Constant Stimuli
05.11.2025 Wednesday
06.11.2025 Thursday DL DL
07.11.2025 Friday DL DL
08.11.2025 Saturday DL DL
10.11.2025 Monday Method of Constant Stimuli
11.11.2025 Tuesday Method of Constant Stimuli
12.11.2025 Wednesday
13.11.2025 Thursday DL DL
14.11.2025 Friday DL DL
15.11.2025 Saturday DL DL
17.11.2025 Monday
18.11.2025 Tuesday Revision
19.11.2025 Wednesday Revision
20.11.2025 Thursday Revision Revision
21.11.2025 Friday Revision Revision
22.11.2025 Saturday Revision Revision
24.11.2025 Monday Revision
25.11.2025 Tuesday

19.10.2025 to 26.10.2025 Diwali Vacations

Examination Onwards

Guru Nanak Jayanti

Haryana Day
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19.09.2025 Friday 

20.09.2025 Saturday 

22.09.2025 Monday Maharaja Aggarsen Jayanti 

23.09.2025 Tuesday Shaheedi Diwas/Haryaua War Heroes' Martyrdom Day 
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